Employment Verifications

The Work Number manages employment verifications for past and present employees of Pikes Peak Community
College. Any party wishing to verify employment and income for employees or former employees may contact The
Work Number at 800-367-5690 or via their website at www.theworknumber.com.

Pikes Peak Community College's employer code is 19242.

Other Community College codes are:

19245
19177
19248
19246
19247
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19242
19241
19243
19244

Arapahoe Community College (ACC)

Colorado Community College System Office (CCCS)
Colorado Northwestern Community College (CNCC)
Community College Of Aurora (CCA)

Community College Of Denver (CCD)

Front Range Community College (FRCC)

Lamar Community College (LCC)

Morgan Community College (MCC)

Northeastern Junior College (NJC)

Otero Junior College (0JC)

Pikes Peak Community College (PPCC)

Pueblo Community College (PCC)

Red Rocks Community College (RRCC)

Trinidad State Junior College (TSJC)


https://www.theworknumber.com/

